Nonfiction
130 BAD

133.1 DIE

152.4 DEP
152.4 DIC
152.4 FUR
152.4 KOE
152.8 JAM
155.3 ROB
155.5 PAL
155.5 QUI
155.5 STR
158.1 CAR
158.1 SCH
158.2 BEZ
158.2 CAR
174.2 BOL
174.2 FRI
200 WIL
232.96 BIS
296.1 BOK
302.2 MAS
302.3 RYA
302.30285 ARE
303.3 STE
303.3 TAR
303.48 HOD
303.48 KAK

303.60973 LAR
305.4 HEM
305.42 HOR
306.76 SEB
306.874 COL
306.89 DIV
306.89 DIV
306.89 TRU
321.8 CRA

322.4 BAR
323.1196 BLA

New Materials

Paranormal America: Ghost Encounters, UFO Sightings, Bigfoot Hunts,
and Other Curiosities in Religion and Culture--Bader

Haunted House Guide to Spooky Creepy and Strange Places Across the
USA—Diehl

Depression, Anger, Sadness

Out of Control—DiConsiglio

The Fury Inside: Teens Write About Anger

Dealing With Frustration and Anger—Koellhoffer

Grief Recovery Handbook—]ames

Exactly as | Am—Robinson

Teen Esteem: A Self Directional Manual for Young Adults—Palmer

Anger and Anger Management—AQuill

The Truth About Stress Management—Streissguth

How to Win Friends and Influence People—Carnegie

Rock What You've Got—Schwarzenegger, K.

Relationships: 215t Century Roles—Bezdecheck

How to Win Friends and Influence People for Teen Girls—Carnegie
Ending and Extending Life—Boleyn-Fitzgerald

Is Stem Cell Research Necessary?—Friedman
Religions—Wilkinson

The Day Christ Died—Bishop

The Wisdom of the Talmud—Bokser

Mass Media

Social Networking—Ryan

Are Social Networking Sites Harmful?

Handling Peer Pressure—STE

Living With Peer Pressure—Tarshis

Future of Genetics—Hodge

Physics of the Future: How Science Will Shape Human Destiny and
Our Daily Lives by the Year 2100—Kaku

Expectations for Woman: Confronting Stereotypes—Mills

Women Making America—Hemming

Created Equal: Voices on Women'’s Rights—Horsbrugh-Porter
Being Gay, Staying Healthy—Seba

Coping with Absent Parents—Colson

Divorce

Divorce and Children

The Truth About Divorce

The Buck Stops Here: The 28 Toughest Presidential Decisions and How
They Changed History—Craughwell

They Called Themselves the KKK—Bartoletti

The Black Experience in America From Civil Rights to the Present



323.1196 BOW
323.1196 WAT

323.44 FRE
324.6 MAR
327.1 OLW
327.73 JAN
330.12 CAP
331.13 COL
331.13JOB
331.3 CHI
331.892 EDG

332.1FIS
333.79 MAR
333.8 GAR
338.1 FAC
338.1 LOC
338.5 HOL
339.4 AXE
342.73 AME
342.7308 SEX

344.7305 BAR

345.73 HUD
345.73 JAC

345.73 MAR

345.73 MEL
345.73 STE
362.28 BAR
362.29 BJO
362.29 SHE
362.29 WOR
362.292 YOU
362.734 MER
362.76 FEU
362.76 GRE

362.82 TRU
362.88 SIM

363.12 PAR
363.17 MAR
363.25 BEL
363.25 BOH

Spies of Mississippi—Bowers

Freedom Summer: The Savage Season That Made Mississippi Burn
and Made America a Democracy—Watson

Freedom of Expression

Women’s Right to Vote—Marsico

International Atomic Energy Agency—OQOlwell

Dark Game: True Spy Stories—J]aneczko

Capitalism

Coping with Unemployment--Colson

Jobs in America

Child Labor and Sweatshops

We Stand as One: The International Ladies Garment Workers Strike,
New York, 1909—Edge

Banking Basics—Fischer

Can Renewable Energy Replace Fossil Fuels?—Marcovitz
Oil—Gardner

Factory Farming

Local Food Movement

Booms, Bubbles, and Busts—Hollander

Poverty in America: Cause or Effect—Axelrod-Contrada
Amendment XIX Granting Women the Right to Vote

Sex Discrimination

Should Marijuana be Legalized—Barbour

Juvenile Justice—Hudson

Teen Cyberbullying Investigated: Where Do Your Rights End and
Consequences Begin?—Jacobs

Devil on Trial: Witches, Anarchists, Atheists, Communists, and
Terrorists in America’s Courtrooms—Margulies

The Law—Melton

The Patriot Act—Stefoff

The Truth About Suicide—Barnes

How Dangerous are Performance-Enhancing Drugs—Bjornlund
We All Fall Down—Sheff

Illlegal Drugs—Worth

The Truth about Alcohol—Youngerman

Adoption and Surrogate Pregnancy—Merino

Invisible Girls: The Truth about Sexual Abuse—Feuereisen

Little Princes: One Man'’s Promise to Bring Home the Lost Children of

Nepal—Grennan

The Truth About Abuse

Gender Danger: Survivors of Rape, Human Trafficking, and Honor
Killings—Simons

Drunk Driving—Parks

Chernobyl Disaster—Mara

Fakes and Forgeries—Bell

Crashes and Collapses—Bohan



363.25 GAE
363.25 HOU
363.25 HUE
363.4 MAR
363.738 DAV
363.738 FAR
363.738 MAR
363.738 MAR
364.106 SWI
364.15 CAP
364.2 DOE
364.66 DEA
364.66 PAR
370.73 TRI
371.823 MOR

382 BRE

382 DEC
388.5 ALA
398 WOO
576.8 HOD
599.884 WOO

599.93 HOD
611 HOD
612.8 BIC
613.6 STR
613.7 FIN
613.8 CUR
613.85 MCC
614 WAL

616 CHO

616 SKL
616 TRU
616.2 PAR
616.8 BRA
616.85 DEN
616.85 MOO
616.85 PAR
616.85 TRU
616.95 AMB
616.99 FRE
616.99 GOL
616.99 LEW

Blood Bugs and Plants—Gaensslen

Science Versus Crime—Houck

Firearms and Fingerprints—Hueske

Should the Drinking Age be Lowered—Marcovitz

Gaia Warriors—Davies

Gulf of Mexico Oil Spill—Farrell

How Serious a Threat is Climate Change—Marcovitz

Is Offshore Drilling Worth the Risks?—Marcovitz
Gangs—Swift

In Cold Blood—Capote

Does the Internet Increase Crime?

Death Penalty

Does the Death Penalty Decrease Crime?—Parks

215t Century Skills: Learning for Life in Our Times—Trilling
Stones Into Schools: Promoting Peace Through Education in
Afghanistan and Pakistan—Mortensen

How Imports and Exports Work—Brezina

Fair Trade and How it Works—DeCarlo

The Alaska Gas Pipeline

Zombies—Woog

Evolution—Hodge

Bonobo Handshake: A Memoir of Love and Adventure in the Congo—
Woods

Human Genetics—Hodge

Molecules of Life—Hodge

Frequently Asked Questions about Concussions—Bickerstaff
Will to Live: Dispatches from the Edge of Survival—Stroud
The Yoga Handbook—Finney

Drug Addiction—Currie-McGhee

The Truth About Smoking—McCay

Written in Bone: Buried Lives of Jamestown and Colonial Maryland—
Walker

Doctor Chopra Says: Medical Facts and Myths Everyone Should Know
--Chopra

The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks—Skloot

The Truth About Illness and Disease—Weiland
Influenza—Parks

Treating the Brain: What the Best Doctors Know—Bradley
The Truth About Anxiety and Depression—Denkmire

Mood Disorders—Mooney

Obsessive-Compulsive Disorder—Parks

The Truth About Eating Disorders

Investigating STDs—Ambrose

Brain Cancer—Freedman

Skin Cancer—Goldsmith

The Truth About Cancer—Lew



616.99 SIE

618.92 JUE

618.92 PAR
618.92 TRU
621.48 HAN

621.48 TAB

629.8 BAS

660.6 HOD
664 ARO

688.7 STO

690 WEI
741.6 FLA

776 MIL
793.3 SMI
796 MOS

808 FOS
811 MOR
813 WOM

909.82 KAU

920 ATW
920 CLI
920 WAG
930.1 RUB
940.3 FRE
941.5 STA
943 COY
944 STA
947 KOR
953.8 WYN

954.91 WYN

956.7 FAT

956.7044 FIN
956.9405 REI

958.1 WAH

958.104 GER
961.204 SUL

972.94 LIE

973.922 SAN

Faith, Hope, and Healing: Inspiring Lessons Learned from People
Living with Cancer—Siegel

Childhood Obesity—]uettner

Self Injury Syndrome—Parks

The Truth About ADHD and Other Neurobiological Disorders

The Great Hope for an Energy Alternative: Laser-Powered Fusion
Energy—Hand

Nuclear Energy—Tabak

New Cool: A Visionary Teacher, His First Robotics Team, and the
Ultimate Battle of Smarts—Bascomb

Genetic Engineering—Hodge

Sugar Changed the World: A Story of Magic, Spice, Slavery, Freedom,
and Science—Aronson

The Good, The Bad, and the Barbie: A Doll’s History and Her Impact on
Us—Stone

Skywalkers: Mohawk Ironworkers Build the City—Weitzman
Media in the 215t Century: Artists, Animators, and Graphic Designers—
Flath

Digital Art: Painting with Pixils—Miller

Popular Dance from Ballroom to Hip-Hop—Smith

Scorecasting: The Hidden Influences Behind How Sports Are Played and
Games Are Won—Moskowitz

How to Read Literature Like a Professor—Foster

Dizzy in Your Eyes: Poems About Love—Mora

Women'’s Issues in Nathaniel Hawthorne’s The Scarlet Letter
1968—Kaufman

Women Heroes of World War [I—Atwood

Click: When We Knew We Were Feminists

Spies in the Civil War—Wagner

Every Bone Tells a Story--Rubalcaba

The War to End All Wars: World War [—Freedman

A Brief History of Ireland—State

A Brief History of Germany—Coy

A Brief History of France—State

A Brief History of Russia—Kort

A Brief History of Saudi Arabia--Wynbrandt

A Brief History of Pakistan—Wynbrandt

A Brief History of I[raq—Fattah

Good Soldiers—Finkel

A Brief History of Israel—Reich

A Brief History of Afghanistan—Wahab

The Taliban in Afghanistan—Gerber

Muammar Al Qaddafi’s Libya—Sullivan

The Earthquake in Haiti—Lies

Kennedy Through the Lens—Sandler



981 MEA
994 WES

Biography
B BEA
B BLA
B CAR
B COL
B DAV
B DUM
B HIT
B JAM
BJOP
BJUD
B LAU

B LEE
B MCK

B MYE
B OHE
B PAO
B RIC

B RIV
B ROD
B SED
B TAN
B WAS
B WEL

Fiction
FIC ALO
FIC AND
FIC AND
FIC AND
FIC AVA
FIC AYA
FIC BAC
FIC BAS
FIC BER
FIC BLA
FIC BOY
FIC BRA

A Brief History of Brazil—Meade
A Brief History of Australia—West

Warriors Don’t Cry—Beals

Black Elk’s Vision—Nelson

Rachel Carson—Piddock

Claudette Colvin: Twice Toward Justice—Hoose

Benjamin O. Davis, Jr—Earl

Funny in Farsi: A Memoir of Growing Up Iranian in America—Dumas
Mein Kampf—Hitler

LeBron’s Dream Team: How Five Friends Made History—]ames

Janis Joplin: Rise Up Singing—Angel

All That Is Bitter and Sweet—]Judd

The Road Warriors: Danger, Death, and the Rush of Wrestling—
Laurinaiti

Harper Lee-Madden

While the World Watched: A Birmingham Bombing Survivor Comes of
Age During the Civil Rights Movement—McKinstry

Stephenie Meyer—Baptiste

I Beat the Odds: From Homeless to the Blind Side and Beyond—OQOher
Christopher Paolini—Bankston

Condoleezza Rice: A Memoir of My Extraordinary, Ordinary Family
and Me—Rice

Diego Bigger Than Life—Bernier-Grand

Always Running La Vida Loca: Gang Days in L.A.—Rodriguez
Dressmaker of Khair Khana—Lemmon

Amy Tan—Angel

Washington: A Life—Chernow

Eternal Vigilance: The Story of Ida B. Wells-Barnett—Hinman

Riding Invisible—Alonzo

Fever 1793—Anderson
Forge—Anderson
Wintergirls—Anderson
Split—Avasthi
Compromised—Ayarbe

Ship Breaker—Bacigalupi
Anything But Typical—Baskin
Amaranth Enchantment—Berry
White Cat—Black

Boy in the Striped Pajamas—Boyne
Fat Cat—Brande



FIC BRE
FIC BUN
FIC CAB
FIC CAR
FIC CAR
FIC CAR
FIC CLA
FIC CLA
FIC CLA
FIC CLA
FIC COH
FIC CON
FIC COO
FIC COO
FIC COR
FIC CRO
FIC DAV
FIC DER
FIC DON
FIC DRA
FIC DRA
FIC FEA
FIC FEA
FIC FEH
FIC FLA
FIC FUN
FIC GAR
FIC GOL
FIC HAN
FIC HEN
FIC HOR
FIC KIN
FIC KNO
FIC LOC
FIC MAT
FIC MCK
FIC MEA
FIC MYE
FIC MYE
FIC MYE
FIC NAP
FIC OLI
FIC ORW
FIC PAO
FIC PAT
FIC PAT

Demons Covenant—Brennan
Star Crossed—Bunce

Being Nikki—Cabot
Jump—Carbone

Last Dance—Carlson

Spring Breakdown—Carlson
City of Ashes—Clare

City of Bones—Clare

City of Fallen Angels-Clare
City of Glass—Clare

Dash & Lily’s Book of Dares
Matched—Condie

If the Witness Lied—Cooney
Brief History of Montmaray—Cooper
Accomplice—Corrigan

Little Wanting Song--Crowley
Lost—Davies

Body Finder—Derting
Revolution—Donnelly
November Blues—Draper
Tears of a Tiger—Draper
Dark Moon—Feasey
Wereling—Feasey

Hope in Patience—Fehlbaum
Halts Peril—Flanagan
Reckless—Funke

Beautiful Darkness—Garcia
Lord of the Flies—Golding
Night Road—Hannah

Girl Stolen—Henry

About a Boy—Hornby

Please Ignore Vera Dietz—King
Jumping Off Swings—Knowles
Real Live Boyfriends—Lockheart
Amy & Roger’s Epic Detour—Matson
Devil’s Paintbox—McKernan
Last Sacrifice—Mead
Kick—Myers
Lockdown—Myers
Riot—Myers

Alligator Bayou—Napoli
Before I Fall—Oliver
1984—O0rwell
Brisingr—Paolini

Angel Experiment--Patterson
Fang--Patterson



FIC PAT
FIC PAT
FIC PAT
FIC PAT
FIC PAU
FIC PER
FIC PFE
FIC RAE
FIC RAI
FIC RUI
FIC RYA
FIC SAC
FIC SEP
FIC SHA
FIC SHI
FIC SHU
FIC SHU
FIC SLA
FIC SLA
FIC SMI
FIC SON
FIC STA
FIC STE
FIC STI
FIC STO
FIC STO
FIC STR
FIC STU
FIC SUP
FIC TEL
FIC TES
FIC TOM
FIC TUR
FIC TUR
FIC WAR
FIC WES
FIC WES
FIC WIL
FIC WYA
FICWYN
FIC YAN
FIC YAN
FIC YEE
FICYOV
SC FRE

Final Warning—Patterson

Max—Patterson

Saving the World and Other Extreme Sports—Patterson
School’s Out Forever—Patterson
Hatchet—Paulsen

As Easy as Falling off the Face of the Earth—Perkins
Dead and Gone—Preffer

Prophecy of Days—Raedeke

Scars—Rainfield

Prince of Mist—Zafon

Forest of Hands and Teeth—Ryan
Cardturner—Sachar

Between Shades of Gray—Sepetys

Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Pie Society—Shaffer
Gateway—Shinn

Scrawl—Shulman

Bruiser—Shusterman

Dark Deeps—Slade

Hunchback Assignments—Slade

Marbury Lens—Smith

After Ever After—Sonnenblick

Confessions of the Sullivan Sisters—Standiford
44 Charles Street—Steel

Linger—Stiefvater

The Help—Stockett

The Last Summer of the Death Warrior—Stork
Borderline—Stratton

And Then I Found Out the Truth—Sturman
Somebody Everybody Listens To—Supplee
Nothing—Teller

Cassini Code—Testa

Toads and Diamonds—Tomlinson

Conspiracy of Kings—Turner

King of Attolia—Turner

Num8ers—Ward

Adios Nirvana—Wesselhoef
Behemoth—Westerfeld

Glimpse—Williams

Funny How Things Change—WYyatt

Blink & Caution—Wynne-Jones

Curse of the Wendigo—Yancey
Monstrumologist—Yancey

Absolutely Maybe—Yee
Replacement—Yovanoff

Free Stories About Human Rights



Professional
PROF 371.3 LEM
PROF 379.1 STA

Reference

REF 200 BRE
REF 331.702 FAR
REF 364.36 KUP
REF 378.1 ACT
REF 646.7 SKI

DVDs

DVD 155.5 GIR
DVD 671.52 INT
DVD 671.52 INT
DVD 671.52 INT
DVD 671.52 INT
970.00497 WE

Teach Like a Champion—Lemov
Standards for the 215 Century Learner in Action

Religions of the World--Breuilly

New Guide for Occupational Exploration—Farr
Juvenile Crime, Rev. Ed.—Kupchik

ACT Premier (Kaplan)

Skin Health Information For Teens

A Girl’s Life with Rachel Simmons

Introduction to Gas Metal Arc Welding and Flux Core Welding DVD
Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc Welding

Introduction to Metal Arc Welding

Introduction to Oxyfuel Welding

We Shall Remain: America Through Native Eyes



