New Materials

Nonfiction	
130 BAD	Paranormal America: Ghost Encounters, UFO Sightings, Bigfoot Hunts,
	and Other Curiosities in Religion and CultureBader
133.1 DIE	Haunted House Guide to Spooky Creepy and Strange Places Across the
	USA—Diehl
152.4 DEP	Depression, Anger, Sadness
152.4 DIC	Out of Control—DiConsiglio
152.4 FUR	The Fury Inside: Teens Write About Anger
152.4 KOE	Dealing With Frustration and Anger—Koellhoffer
152.8 JAM	Grief Recovery Handbook—James
155.3 ROB	Exactly as I Am—Robinson
155.5 PAL	Teen Esteem: A Self Directional Manual for Young Adults—Palmer
155.5 QUI	Anger and Anger Management—Quill
155.5 STR	The Truth About Stress Management—Streissguth
158.1 CAR	How to Win Friends and Influence People—Carnegie
158.1 SCH	Rock What You've Got—Schwarzenegger, K.
158.2 BEZ	Relationships: 21st Century Roles—Bezdecheck
158.2 CAR	How to Win Friends and Influence People for Teen Girls—Carnegie
174.2 BOL	Ending and Extending Life—Boleyn-Fitzgerald
174.2 FRI	Is Stem Cell Research Necessary?—Friedman
200 WIL	Religions—Wilkinson
232.96 BIS	The Day Christ Died—Bishop
296.1 BOK	The Wisdom of the Talmud—Bokser
302.2 MAS	Mass Media
302.3 RYA	Social Networking—Ryan
302.30285 ARE	Are Social Networking Sites Harmful?
303.3 STE	Handling Peer Pressure—STE
303.3 TAR	Living With Peer Pressure—Tarshis
303.48 HOD	Future of Genetics—Hodge
303.48 KAK	Physics of the Future: How Science Will Shape Human Destiny and
	Our Daily Lives by the Year 2100—Kaku
303.60973 LAR	Expectations for Woman: Confronting Stereotypes—Mills
305.4 HEM	Women Making America—Hemming
305.42 HOR	Created Equal: Voices on Women's Rights—Horsbrugh-Porter
306.76 SEB	Being Gay, Staying Healthy—Seba
306.874 COL	Coping with Absent Parents—Colson
306.89 DIV	Divorce
306.89 DIV	Divorce and Children
306.89 TRU	The Truth About Divorce
321.8 CRA	The Buck Stops Here: The 28 Toughest Presidential Decisions and How
222 4 D 4 D	They Changed History—Craughwell
322.4 BAR	They Called Themselves the KKK—Bartoletti
323.1196 BLA	The Black Experience in America From Civil Rights to the Present

222 1107 DOW	Color of Mindayler Day
323.1196 BOW	Spies of Mississippi—Bowers
323.1196 WAT	Freedom Summer: The Savage Season That Made Mississippi Burn
222 44 EDE	and Made America a Democracy—Watson
323.44 FRE	Freedom of Expression
324.6 MAR	Women's Right to Vote—Marsico
327.1 OLW	International Atomic Energy Agency—Olwell
327.73 JAN	Dark Game: True Spy Stories—Janeczko
330.12 CAP	Capitalism
331.13 COL	Coping with UnemploymentColson
331.13 JOB	Jobs in America
331.3 CHI	Child Labor and Sweatshops
331.892 EDG	We Stand as One: The International Ladies Garment Workers Strike,
	New York, 1909—Edge
332.1 FIS	Banking Basics—Fischer
333.79 MAR	Can Renewable Energy Replace Fossil Fuels?—Marcovitz
333.8 GAR	Oil—Gardner
338.1 FAC	Factory Farming
338.1 LOC	Local Food Movement
338.5 HOL	Booms, Bubbles, and Busts—Hollander
339.4 AXE	Poverty in America: Cause or Effect—Axelrod-Contrada
342.73 AME	Amendment XIX Granting Women the Right to Vote
342.7308 SEX	Sex Discrimination
344.7305 BAR	Should Marijuana be Legalized—Barbour
345.73 HUD	Juvenile Justice—Hudson
345.73 JAC	Teen Cyberbullying Investigated: Where Do Your Rights End and
	Consequences Begin?—Jacobs
345.73 MAR	Devil on Trial: Witches, Anarchists, Atheists, Communists, and
	Terrorists in America's Courtrooms—Margulies
345.73 MEL	The Law—Melton
345.73 STE	<i>The Patriot Act</i> —Stefoff
362.28 BAR	The Truth About Suicide—Barnes
362.29 BJO	How Dangerous are Performance-Enhancing Drugs—Bjornlund
362.29 SHE	We All Fall Down—Sheff
362.29 WOR	Illegal Drugs—Worth
362.292 YOU	The Truth about Alcohol—Youngerman
362.734 MER	Adoption and Surrogate Pregnancy—Merino
362.76 FEU	Invisible Girls: The Truth about Sexual Abuse—Feuereisen
362.76 GRE	Little Princes: One Man's Promise to Bring Home the Lost Children of
	Nepal—Grennan
362.82 TRU	The Truth About Abuse
362.88 SIM	Gender Danger: Survivors of Rape, Human Trafficking, and Honor
	Killings—Simons
363.12 PAR	Drunk Driving—Parks
363.17 MAR	Chernobyl Disaster—Mara
363.25 BEL	Fakes and Forgeries—Bell
363.25 BOH	Crashes and Collapses—Bohan
5 5 5 1 1 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	o. a.s. ostapoo Donan

26225 645	
363.25 GAE	Blood Bugs and Plants—Gaensslen
363.25 HOU	Science Versus Crime—Houck
363.25 HUE	Firearms and Fingerprints—Hueske
363.4 MAR	Should the Drinking Age be Lowered—Marcovitz
363.738 DAV	Gaia Warriors—Davies
363.738 FAR	Gulf of Mexico Oil Spill—Farrell
363.738 MAR	How Serious a Threat is Climate Change—Marcovitz
363.738 MAR	Is Offshore Drilling Worth the Risks?—Marcovitz
364.106 SWI	Gangs—Swift
364.15 CAP	In Cold Blood—Capote
364.2 DOE	Does the Internet Increase Crime?
364.66 DEA	Death Penalty
364.66 PAR	Does the Death Penalty Decrease Crime?—Parks
370.73 TRI	21st Century Skills: Learning for Life in Our Times—Trilling
371.823 MOR	Stones Into Schools: Promoting Peace Through Education in
	Afghanistan and Pakistan—Mortensen
382 BRE	How Imports and Exports Work—Brezina
382 DEC	Fair Trade and How it Works—DeCarlo
388.5 ALA	The Alaska Gas Pipeline
398 W00	Zombies—Woog
576.8 HOD	Evolution—Hodge
599.884 WOO	Bonobo Handshake: A Memoir of Love and Adventure in the Congo—
	Woods
599.93 HOD	Human Genetics—Hodge
611 HOD	Molecules of Life—Hodge
612.8 BIC	Frequently Asked Questions about Concussions—Bickerstaff
613.6 STR	Will to Live: Dispatches from the Edge of Survival—Stroud
613.7 FIN	The Yoga Handbook—Finney
613.8 CUR	Drug Addiction—Currie-McGhee
613.85 MCC	The Truth About Smoking—McCay
614 WAL	Written in Bone: Buried Lives of Jamestown and Colonial Maryland—
	Walker
616 CHO	Doctor Chopra Says: Medical Facts and Myths Everyone Should Know
	Chopra
616 SKL	The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks—Skloot
616 TRU	The Truth About Illness and Disease—Weiland
616.2 PAR	<i>Influenza</i> —Parks
616.8 BRA	Treating the Brain: What the Best Doctors Know—Bradley
616.85 DEN	The Truth About Anxiety and Depression—Denkmire
616.85 MOO	Mood Disorders—Mooney
616.85 PAR	Obsessive-Compulsive Disorder—Parks
616.85 TRU	The Truth About Eating Disorders
616.95 AMB	Investigating STDs—Ambrose
616.99 FRE	Brain Cancer—Freedman
616.99 GOL	Skin Cancer—Goldsmith
616.99 LEW	The Truth About Cancer—Lew
OTOLOGO HINA	THE TRANSPORT CARLOS HEW

616.99 SIE	Faith, Hope, and Healing: Inspiring Lessons Learned from People
(40.00 HJF	Living with Cancer—Siegel
618.92 JUE	Childhood Obesity—Juettner
618.92 PAR	Self Injury Syndrome—Parks
618.92 TRU	The Truth About ADHD and Other Neurobiological Disorders
621.48 HAN	The Great Hope for an Energy Alternative: Laser-Powered Fusion Energy—Hand
621.48 TAB	Nuclear Energy—Tabak
629.8 BAS	New Cool: A Visionary Teacher, His First Robotics Team, and the
	Ultimate Battle of Smarts—Bascomb
660.6 HOD	Genetic Engineering—Hodge
664 ARO	Sugar Changed the World: A Story of Magic, Spice, Slavery, Freedom,
	and Science—Aronson
688.7 STO	The Good, The Bad, and the Barbie: A Doll's History and Her Impact on
00017 510	Us—Stone
690 WEI	Skywalkers: Mohawk Ironworkers Build the City—Weitzman
741.6 FLA	Media in the 21 st Century: Artists, Animators, and Graphic Designers—
, 1110 1 211	Flath
776 MIL	Digital Art: Painting with Pixils—Miller
793.3 SMI	Popular Dance from Ballroom to Hip-Hop—Smith
796 MOS	Scorecasting: The Hidden Influences Behind How Sports Are Played and
7 7 0 1 1 0 0	Games Are Won—Moskowitz
808 FOS	How to Read Literature Like a Professor—Foster
811 MOR	Dizzy in Your Eyes: Poems About Love—Mora
813 WOM	Women's Issues in Nathaniel Hawthorne's The Scarlet Letter
909.82 KAU	1968—Kaufman
920 ATW	Women Heroes of World War II—Atwood
920 CLI	Click: When We Knew We Were Feminists
920 WAG	Spies in the Civil War—Wagner
930.1 RUB	Every Bone Tells a StoryRubalcaba
940.3 FRE	The War to End All Wars: World War I—Freedman
941.5 STA	A Brief History of Ireland—State
943 COY	A Brief History of Germany—Coy
944 STA	A Brief History of France—State
947 KOR	A Brief History of Russia—Kort
953.8 WYN	A Brief History of Saudi ArabiaWynbrandt
954.91 WYN	A Brief History of Pakistan—Wynbrandt
956.7 FAT	A Brief History of Iraq—Fattah
956.7044 FIN	Good Soldiers—Finkel
956.9405 REI	A Brief History of Israel—Reich
958.1 WAH	A Brief History of Afghanistan—Wahab
958.104 GER	The Taliban in Afghanistan—Gerber
961.204 SUL	Muammar Al Qaddafi's Libya—Sullivan
972.94 LIE	The Earthquake in Haiti—Lies
973.922 SAN	Kennedy Through the Lens—Sandler
71 J.744 JIII	nonneay I'm ough one bons surfacel

981 MEA A Brief History of Brazil—Meade 994 WES A Brief History of Australia—West

Biography

B BEA Warriors Don't Cry—Beals
B BLA Black Elk's Vision—Nelson
B CAR Rachel Carson—Piddock

B COL Claudette Colvin: Twice Toward Justice—Hoose

B DAV Benjamin O. Davis, Jr.—Earl

B DUM Funny in Farsi: A Memoir of Growing Up Iranian in America—Dumas

B HIT *Mein Kampf*—Hitler

B JAM LeBron's Dream Team: How Five Friends Made History—James

B JOP Janis Joplin: Rise Up Singing—Angel
B JUD All That Is Bitter and Sweet—Judd

B LAU The Road Warriors: Danger, Death, and the Rush of Wrestling—

Laurinaiti

B LEE Harper Lee-Madden

B MCK While the World Watched: A Birmingham Bombing Survivor Comes of

Age During the Civil Rights Movement—McKinstry

B MYE Stephenie Meyer—Baptiste

B OHE I Beat the Odds: From Homeless to the Blind Side and Beyond—Oher

B PAO *Christopher Paolini*—Bankston

B RIC Condoleezza Rice: A Memoir of My Extraordinary, Ordinary Family

and Me—Rice

B RIV Diego Bigger Than Life—Bernier-Grand

B ROD Always Running La Vida Loca: Gang Days in L.A.—Rodriguez

B SED Dressmaker of Khair Khana—Lemmon

B TAN Amy Tan—Angel

B WAS Washington: A Life—Chernow

B WEL Eternal Vigilance: The Story of Ida B. Wells-Barnett—Hinman

Fiction

FIC ALO

FIC AND

Fic AND

Fic AND

Forge—Anderson

FIC AND

Wintergirls—Anderson

FIC AVA Split—Avasthi

FIC AYA Compromised—Ayarbe
FIC BAC Ship Breaker—Bacigalupi
FIC BAS Anything But Typical—Baskin
FIC BER Amaranth Enchantment—Berry

FIC BLA White Cat—Black

FIC BOY

Boy in the Striped Pajamas—Boyne

FIC BRA Fat Cat—Brande

FIC BRE Demons Covenant—Brennan

FIC BUN

FIC CAB

FIC CAR

FIC

FIC CAR Spring Breakdown—Carlson

FIC CLA City of Ashes—Clare
FIC CLA City of Bones—Clare
FIC CLA City of Fallen Angels-Clare
FIC CLA City of Glass—Clare

FIC COH Dash & Lily's Book of Dares

FIC CON *Matched*—Condie

FIC COO *If the Witness Lied*—Cooney

FIC COO Brief History of Montmaray—Cooper

FIC COR Accomplice—Corrigan

FIC CRO Little Wanting Song--Crowley

FIC DAV Lost—Davies

FIC DER

FIC DON

Revolution—Donnelly

FIC DRA

November Blues—Draper

FIC DRA

Tears of a Tiger—Draper

FIC FEA

Dark Moon—Feasey

FIC FEA

Wereling—Feasey

FIC FEH Hope in Patience—Fehlbaum

FIC FLA Halts Peril—Flanagan FIC FUN Reckless—Funke

FIC GAR

FIC GOL

FIC HAN

FIC HEN

FIC HOR

Beautiful Darkness—Garcia

Lord of the Flies—Golding

Night Road—Hannah

Girl Stolen—Henry

About a Boy—Hornby

FIC KIN Please Ignore Vera Dietz—King
FIC KNO Jumping Off Swings—Knowles
FIC LOC Real Live Boyfriends—Lockheart
FIC MAT Amy & Roger's Epic Detour—Matson

FIC MCK Devil's Paintbox—McKernan

FIC MEA Last Sacrifice—Mead

FIC MYE Kick—Myers

FIC MYE Lockdown—Myers

FIC MYE Riot—Myers

FIC NAP Alligator Bayou—Napoli FIC OLI Before I Fall—Oliver

FIC ORW 1984—Orwell FIC PAO Brisingr—Paolini

FIC PAT Angel Experiment--Patterson

FIC PAT Fang--Patterson

FIC PAT Final Warning—Patterson

FIC PAT *Max*—Patterson

FIC PAT Saving the World and Other Extreme Sports—Patterson

FIC PAT School's Out Forever—Patterson

FIC PAU Hatchet—Paulsen

FIC PER As Easy as Falling off the Face of the Earth—Perkins

FIC PFE Dead and Gone—Preffer FIC RAE Prophecy of Days—Raedeke

FIC RAI Scars—Rainfield
FIC RUI Prince of Mist—Zafon

FIC RYA Forest of Hands and Teeth—Ryan

FIC SAC Cardturner—Sachar

FIC SEP Between Shades of Gray—Sepetys

FIC SHA Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Pie Society—Shaffer

FIC SHI Gateway—Shinn
FIC SHU Scrawl—Shulman
FIC SHU Bruiser—Shusterman
FIC SLA Dark Deeps—Slade

FIC SLA Hunchback Assignments—Slade

FIC SMI *Marbury Lens*—Smith

FIC SON After Ever After—Sonnenblick

FIC STA Confessions of the Sullivan Sisters—Standiford

FIC STE 44 Charles Street—Steel
FIC STI Linger—Stiefvater
FIC STO The Help—Stockett

FIC STO The Last Summer of the Death Warrior—Stork

FIC STR Borderline—Stratton

FIC STU And Then I Found Out the Truth—Sturman FIC SUP Somebody Everybody Listens To—Supplee

FIC TEL Nothing—Teller
FIC TES Cassini Code—Testa

FIC TOM Toads and Diamonds—Tomlinson
FIC TUR Conspiracy of Kings—Turner
FIC TUR King of Attolia—Turner

FIC WAR Num8ers—Ward

FIC WES

Adios Nirvana—Wesselhoef
FIC WES

Behemoth—Westerfeld
FIC WIL

Glimpse—Williams

FIC WYA
Funny How Things Change—Wyatt
FIC WYN
Blink & Caution—Wynne-Jones
FIC YAN
Curse of the Wendigo—Yancey
FIC YAN
Monstrumologist—Yancey
FIC YEE
Absolutely Maybe—Yee
FIC YOV
Replacement—Yovanoff

SC FRE Free Stories About Human Rights

Professional

PROF 371.3 LEM Teach Like a Champion—Lemov

PROF 379.1 STA Standards for the 21st Century Learner in Action

Reference

REF 200 BRE Religions of the World--Breuilly

REF 331.702 FAR New Guide for Occupational Exploration—Farr

REF 364.36 KUP Juvenile Crime, Rev. Ed.—Kupchik

REF 378.1 ACT *ACT Premier* (Kaplan)

REF 646.7 SKI Skin Health Information For Teens

DVDs

DVD 155.5 GIR A Girl's Life with Rachel Simmons

DVD 671.52 INT Introduction to Gas Metal Arc Welding and Flux Core Welding DVD

DVD 671.52 INT Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc Welding

DVD 671.52 INT Introduction to Metal Arc Welding
DVD 671.52 INT Introduction to Oxyfuel Welding

970.00497 WE We Shall Remain: America Through Native Eyes